®
WSL Series
Vertical Sewage
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WSL Series
Vertical Non-Clog (Dry Pit) Sewage Pumps
A Wastecorp   Pump Brand    ®
WSL                 Turbo Flow
Vertical Sewage Pump Series

WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-200 50 2 50 2 30 132 43 142 7 9 65 143
WSL-300 80 3 80 3 60 264 58 189 26 35 205 452
WSL-400 100 4 100 4 96 423 58 189 38 51 290 639
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-200 50 2 50 2 30 132 52 170 13 17 105 231
WSL-250 65 2.5 65 2.5 36 159 50 165 13 17 115 254
WSL-300 80 3 80 3 60 264 36 118 13 17 125 276
WSL-400 100 4 100 4 96 423 26 85 13 17 135 298
WSL-600 150 6 150 6 180 793 86 283 95 127 850 1,874
WSL-800 200 8 200 8 480 2,113 69 227 156 209 1,420 3,131
WSL-1000 250 10 250 10 720 3,170 72 236 228 306 1,710 3,770
WSL-1200 300 12 300 12 1,200 5,283 50 165 228 306 1,800 3,968
WSL-1400 350 14 400 16 1,320 5,812 52 170 276 371 2,700 5,952
Suction Connection
Size Max. Capacity Max. Head
Max. Power
Max. Power
Discharge
Connection Size
Suction Connection
Size Max. Capacity Max. Head
Discharge
Connection Size
Max. Weight
Max. Weight
WSL Series Vertical Dry Pit Sewage Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Speed 1750 RPM)
Chemical Process
Pumps                  Turbo Flow
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-800 200 8 200 8 360 1,585 36 118 64 86 720 1,587
WSL-1000 250 10 250 10 600 2,642 36 118 95 127 1,115 2,458
WSL-1200 300 12 300 12 1,200 5,283 35 113 156 209 1,650 3,638
WSL-1400 350 14 400 16 1,320 5,812 29 94 156 209 1,770 3,902
WSL-1600 400 16 400 16 2,400 10,567 52 170 484 649 3,450 7,606
WSL-1800 450 18 450 18 2,640 11,624 22 71 228 306 2,070 4,564
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-1400 350 14 400 16 1,440 6,340 17 57 95 127 1,320 2,910
WSL-1600 400 16 400 16 1,800 7,925 14 47 95 127 1,470 3,241
WSL-2000 500 20 500 20 3,600 15,850 35 113 484 649 3,600 7,937
WSL-2400 600 24 600 24 4,800 21,134 29 94 544 730 4,000 8,818
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-2400 600 24 600 24 3,600 15,850 10 33 228 306 3,000 6,614
WSL-2800 700 28 700 28 9,000 39,626 18 59 968 1,298 5,980 13,184
WSL-3200 800 32 900 36 14,400 63,401 15 49 1,227 1,645 7,100 15,653
WSL-3600 900 35 1000 40 13,200 58,118 6 20 544 730 6,200 13,669
NOTES:
1.  For pumps operating at these speeds, contact factory for proper motor selection.
2. This is a general overview of the performance for this series of Turbo Flow pumps.

WSL Series Vertical Dry Pit Sewage Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Speed 900 RPM)
WSL Series Vertical Dry Pit Sewage Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Below 900 RPM)¹
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WSL Series
Vertical Non-Clog (Dry Pit) Sewage Pumps
Overview of Performance Range Using 60 Hz Motors²
                 Turbo Flow
WSL Series Vertical Dry Pit Sewage Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Speed 2900 RPM)
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WSL Series
Vertical Non-Clog (Dry Pit) Sewage Pumps
Overview of Performance Range Using 50 Hz Motors²
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-200 50 2 50 2 25 110 30 98 4 5 65 143
WSL-300 80 3 80 3 50 220 40 131 15 20 205 452
WSL-400 100 4 100 4 80 352 40 131 22 30 290 639
WSL SERIES
MODELS
DN (mm) NPS (inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WSL-200 50 2 50 2 25 110 36 118 8 10 105 231
WSL-250 65 2.5 65 2.5 30 132 35 115 8 10 115 254
WSL-300 80 3 80 3 50 220 25 82 8 10 125 276
WSL-400 100 4 100 4 80 352 18 59 8 10 135 298
WSL-600 150 6 150 6 150 660 60 197 55 74 850 1,874
WSL-800 200 8 200 8 400 1,761 48 157 90 121 1,420 3,131
WSL-1000 250 10 250 10 600 2,642 50 164 132 177 1,710 3,770
WSL-1200 300 12 300 12 1,000 4,403 35 115 132 177 1,800 3,968
WSL-1400 350 14 400 16 1,100 4,843 36 118 160 215 2,700 5,952

  T
                 Turbo Flow
    Suction Elbow Connection Style                                       Straight In Suction Connection Style
Turbo Flow WSL Compact  Series  (JP Style)
Inlet Flange
Outlet Flange
                 Turbo Flow
WSL Series Vertical Dry Pit Sewage Pumps   General Pump Dimensions - JP Style - METRIC
WSL-(J)
SERIES
MODELS
Suction Flange (mm) Discharge Flange (mm) MAX. Max. Suction Elbow Connection (mm) Max. Straight-in Suction Connection (mm)
METRIC D1 D2 D3 D4 n Φd1 D5 D6 D7 D8 n- Φd2 L1 H1 H2 H L2 C x C B n- x B Φa D x D E n- x E Φb H1 H2 H J
WSL-200(J) 50 90 110 140 4 13.5 50 90 110 140 4 13.5 280 280 90 860 180 250 250 300 300 4 15 250 250 300 300 4 15 135 40 730 100
WSL-250(J) 65 110 130 160 4 13.5 65 110 130 160 4 13.5 280 280 100 860 180 265 265 305 305 4 15 265 265 305 305 4 15 140 40 720 120
WSL-300(J) 80 128 150 190 4 17.5 80 128 150 190 4 17.5 300 355 110 985 220 320 320 380 380 4 20 320 320 380 380 4 20 190 55 820 150
WSL-400(J) 100 148 170 210 4 17.5 100 148 170 210 4 17.5 320 335 120 1040 220 320 320 380 380 4 20 320 320 380 380 4 20 185 50 870 180
WSL-600(J) 150 202 225 265 8 17.5 150 202 225 265 8 17.5 450 475 160 1495 270 400 400 480 480 4 20 400 400 480 480 4 20 255 60 1275 200
WSL-800(J) 200 258 280 320 8 17.5 200 258 280 320 8 17.5 500 595 200 1905 350 520 520 600 600 4 25 580 580 680 680 4 25 315 80 1625 280
WSL-1000(J) 250 312 335 375 12 17.5 250 312 335 375 12 17.5 550 620 225 2300 350 520 520 600 600 4 25 580 580 680 680 4 25 320 100 2000 330
WSL-1200(J) 300 365 395 440 12 22 300 365 395 440 12 22 550 620 225 2300 350 520 520 600 600 4 25 680 680 760 760 4 25 320 100 2000 400
WSL-(J)
SERIES